
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302434
DATE : 26.05.2023

REQ TITLE : sensors & cables 1012302210

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.06.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302210

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700121413  CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR, MODEL:SC42-EP14; CELL
CONSTANT: 1CM-1 MAKE: YOKOGAWA, P<=10 BAR;
T <= 150 °C; 2 ELECTRODE SYSTEM, TEMPERATURE
ELEMENT  PT1000,MADE IN NETHERLANDS .USED
FOR K-SWRO.

         4 EA

2 2700121414 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR, MODEL:SC42-SP24; CELL
CONSTANT: 0.1CM-1 MAKE: YOKOGAWA, P<=10
BAR; T <= 150 °C; 2 ELECTRODE SYSTEM,
TEMPERATURE
  ELEMENT  PT1000,MADE IN NETHERLANDS .USED
FOR K-SWRO..

         4 EA

3 2700121415 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR, MODEL:SC42-SP34; CELL
CONSTANT: 0.01CM-1, MAKE: YOKOGAWA, P<=10
BAR; T <= 150 °C; 2 ELECTRODE SYSTEM,
TEMPERATU
 RE ELEMENT  PT1000,MADE IN NETHERLANDS
.USED  FOR K-SWRO.

         4 EA

4 2700121416 PH SENSOR CABLE, CODE:WU10-V-S-05, MAKE:
YOKOGAWA, MULTICORE SHIELDED CABLE WITH
ONE LOW NOISE COAX AND THREE INSULATED
WIRES AND DR
 AINWIRE,5 METERS, SINGLE COAX, TA: -20°C#+85°C
,WIRE CONNECTION :VARIOPIN, USED FOR

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302434
DATE : 26.05.2023

REQ TITLE : sensors & cables 1012302210

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.06.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302210

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

K=SWRO.

5 2700121417 ORP/PH  SENSOR , CODE: FU20-VP-T1-NPT/FPS ,
MAKE: YOKOGAWA, NETHERLANDS, FLOW
THROUGH ¾# NPTM , RANGE: 0-14/ -1500 TO 1500
MV,  P<=1
 0 BAR; T <= 110 °C; WIRE CONNECTION :VARIOPIN,
USED FOR K=SWRO.

         8 EA

6 2700121176 PH SENSOR CABLE,WU10-V-D-05, N3VC95154,MAKE:
YOKOGAWA,MULTICORE SHIELDED CABLE WITH
ONE LOW NOISE COAX AND THREE INSULATED
WIRES AND
  DRAINWIRE,5 METERS,DOUBLE COAX, TA:
-20°C#+85°C ,WIRE CONNECTION :VARIOPIN, USED
FOR K=SWRO.

         4 EA

7 2700121177 CONDUCTIVITY ANALYSER, MODEL:FLXA 21, MAKE:
YOKOGAWA,LIQUID ANALYZER; 2 WIRE ANALYZER;
SUFFIX: D-P-D-AB-C1-NN-F-N-LA-N-NN /CD4; STYL
 E: S3.05; TA: -20 TO 55 °C; SUPPLY: 9 TO 32
VDC;OUTPUT: FOUNDATION FIELDBUS. SW: 1.01[1];
ID: 0402; NO.: C2VC03075; HOUSING ASSEMBL
Y : K9699SH; MODULE PRODUCTION NO.
C2VC00807. MADE IN SINGAPORE. USED FOR
K-SWRO

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302434
DATE : 26.05.2023

REQ TITLE : sensors & cables 1012302210

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.06.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302210

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

8 2700121178 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR,MODEL:SC42-EP04; CELL
CONSTANT: 10/CM, MAKE: YOKOGAWA, P<=10 BAR;
T <= 150 °C; 2 ELECTRODE SYSTEM, TEMPERATURE
E
 LEMENT PT1000,MADE IN NETHERLANDS.USED
FOR K-SWRO.

         4 EA

9 2700121179 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR CABLE
,MODEL:WU40-LH05, N3W195319, MAKE:
YOKOGAWA, LENGTH : 5M,USED FOR K-SWRO.

         4 EA

10 2700121174 PH ANALYSER, MODEL:FLXA 21, MAKE:
YOKOGAWA, LIQUID ANALYZER; 2 WIRE ANALYZER;
SUFFIX: D-P-D-AB-P1-NN-F-N-LA-N-NN/CD4; STYLE:
S3.05;
TA: -20 TO 55 °C; SUPPLY: 9 TO 32 VDC;OUTPUT:
FOUNDATION FIELDBUS, SW: 1.01[1]; ID: 0402; NO.:
C2VC03075; HOUSING ASSEMBLY: K9699SG;
  MODULE PRODUCTION NO. C2VC0432. MADE IN
SINGAPORE. USED FOR K-SWRO.

         4 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
sensors <(>&<)> cables

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302434
DATE : 26.05.2023

REQ TITLE : sensors & cables 1012302210

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.06.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302210

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


